

SSB 5680 - S AMD 081  
By Senator Kline

3/13/03 NOT ADOPTED

- 1 On page 2, line 15 delete "fifty-five" and insert "thirty"
- 2 On page 2, line 24 delete "fifty-five" and insert "thirty"
- 3 On page 2, line 30 delete "fifty-five" and insert "thirty"
- 4 On page 2, line 34 delete "fifty-five" and insert "thirty"
- 5 On page 3, line 2 delete "fifty-five" and insert "thirty"
- 6 On page 3, line 6 delete "fifty-five" and insert "thirty"

--- END ---

**EFFECT:** Limits provisions of the substitute bill to counties with density of less than 30 persons per square mile.